The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 10, 2020 01:43 PM
Contact Information

Name: TIMOTHY DUFFY Phone: 4014478175

Address: 5D Quail Cir
Email: tduffy@ri-asc.org Smithfield,RI
02917

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education

Labor



Reported Bills:

H7043

H7045

H7047

H7048

H7050

H7069

H7070

H7071

H7077

H7084

H7107

H7110

H7111

H7123

H7129



H7132

H7148

H7149

H7166

H7170

H7171

H7177

H7179

H7185

H7190

H7250

H7251

H7269

H7271

H7290

H7291



H7292

H7293

H7304

H7313

H7400

H7407

H7409

H7459

H7488

H7506

H7507

H7508

H7509

H7518

$2005




Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

Attorney General, Office of the

Department of Education

Education, Rhode Island Board of

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

General Treasurer

Governor

Lieutenant Governor

Secretary of State



