February 2020 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 10, 2020 01:43 PM

Contact Information

Name: TIMOTHY DUFFY Phone: 4014478175

Email: tduffy@ri-asc.org Address: 5D Quail Cir Smithfield,RI

Smithfield,RI 02917

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By	
No Compensation reported.				

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditu	res reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
Feb 06, 2020	\$200.00	Friends of Dominick Ruggerio	Dominick Ruggerio	State Senate	Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Education

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Labor

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Reported Bills:

H7043 Promote TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7045	
H7045 Promote TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7047	
H7047 Neutral TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7048	
H7048 Neutral TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7050	
H7050 Oppose TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7069	
H7069 Promote TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7070	
H7070 Promote TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7071	
H7071 Promote TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7077	
H7077 Promote TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7084	
H7084 Neutral TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7107	
H7107 Neutral TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7110	
H7110 Neutral TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7111	
H7111 Neutral TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7123	
H7123 Promote TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES
H7129	
H7129 Oppose TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMIT	TEES

H7132		
H7132	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7148		
H7148	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7149		
H7149	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7166		
H7166	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7170		
H7170	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7171		
H7171	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7177		
H7177	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7179		
H7179	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7185		
H7185	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7190		
H7190	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7250		
H7250	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7251		
H7251	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7269		
H7269	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7271		
H7271	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7290		
H7290	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

H7291

H7291	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7292		
H7292	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7293		
H7293	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7304		
H7304	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7313		
H7313	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7400		
H7400	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7407		
H7407	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7409		
H7409	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7459		
H7459	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7488		
H7488	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7506		
H7506	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7507		
H7507	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7508		
H7508	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7509		
H7509	Promote	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
H7518		
H7518	Neutral	TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES
S2005		

Reported Public Bodies:

Administration, Department of

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Attorney General, Office of the

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Department of Education

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Education, Rhode Island Board of

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

General Treasurer

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Governor

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Lieutenant Governor

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES

Secretary of State

TIMOTHY DUFFY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COMMITTEES